

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
010-371, 1806-371 012-371  
CAMPBELL, CORSON WALWORTH  
COUNTIES  
PCN I3F1, I3F2 I3F3  
Engineer's Estimate: \$170,384.40

Prepared on: 08/26/2014

**Bid Opening Date: 07/15/2014 - 2:00 PM**

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<b>KENZY CONSTRUCTION INC</b>		<b>ANDERSON CONTRACTORS</b>		<b>STEVE LEHRKAMP ENT INC</b>	
				<b>FT PIERRE, SD</b>		<b>PIERRE, SD</b>		<b>BID REJECTED/ERROR</b>	
<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>PROJECT 010-371, PCN I3F1</b>			<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>
<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	7,200.00	7,200.00	30,000.00	30,000.00		
230E0100	REMOVE & REPLACE TOPSOIL	1	LS	1,600.00	1,600.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
634E0010	FLAGGING	16	HOUR	23.55	376.80	23.55	376.80		
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	306	UNIT	2.20	673.20	3.00	918.00		
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	3,600.00	3,600.00	12,500.00	12,500.00		
700E0110	CLASS A RIPRAP	1369	TON	45.00	61,605.00	70.00	95,830.00		
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
734E0630	FLOATING SILT CURTAIN	1100	FT	15.00	16,500.00	34.00	37,400.00		
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	2200	SQYD	2.25	4,950.00	5.00	11,000.00		
<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>PROJECT 1806-371, PCN I3F2</b>			<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>
<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	2,800.00	2,800.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		
1200E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	65	CUYD	20.00	1,300.00	80.00	5,200.00		
230E0100	REMOVE & REPLACE TOPSOIL	1	LS	390.00	390.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
634E0010	FLAGGING	8	HOUR	23.55	188.40	23.55	188.40		
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	306	UNIT	2.20	673.20	3.00	918.00		
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	3,600.00	3,600.00	7,500.00	7,500.00		
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	800.00	800.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
734E0131	TYPE 1 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	445	SQYD	4.80	2,136.00	8.00	3,560.00		

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
 010-371, 1806-371 012-371  
 CAMPBELL, CORSON WALWORTH  
 COUNTIES  
 PCN I3F1, I3F2 I3F3  
 Engineer's Estimate: \$170,384.40

Prepared on: 08/26/2014

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR			
				<b>KENZY CONSTRUCTION INC</b>		<b>ANDERSON CONTRACTORS</b>		<b>STEVE LEHRKAMP ENT INC</b>	
				<b>FT PIERRE, SD</b>		<b>PIERRE, SD</b>		<b>BID REJECTED/ERROR</b>	
<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>PROJECT 012-371, PCN I3F3</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>	<b>BID PRICE</b>	<b>ITEM TOTAL</b>		
<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>BID ITEM</b>								
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	2,800.00	2,800.00	25,000.00	25,000.00		
1200E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	200	CUYD	15.00	3,000.00	80.00	16,000.00		
634E0010	FLAGGING	8	HOUR	23.55	188.40	23.55	188.40		
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	306	UNIT	2.25	688.50	3.00	918.00		
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	3,600.00	3,600.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		
700E0110	CLASS A RIPRAP	25	TON	60.00	1,500.00	130.00	3,250.00		
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	800.00	800.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
734E0131	TYPE 1 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	850	SQYD	4.80	4,080.00	8.00	6,800.00		
734E0630	FLOATING SILT CURTAIN	585	FT	15.00	8,775.00	34.00	19,890.00		
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	50	SQYD	2.50	125.00	5.00	250.00		
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>136,149.50</b>		<b>335,187.60</b>		

Bid Opening Date: 07/15/2014 - 2:00 PM